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2023 Speedo Sectionals

IU Natatorium IUPUI Campus

Thursday, March 23, 2023
FINALS

National Anthem

Award M 200 Free Relay

Women's 800 Freestyle
Awards
Women's 200 Backstroke
Awards
Men's 200 Backstroke
Awards
Women's 50 Freestyle
Awards
Men's 50 Freestyle
Awards
Men's 1500 Freestyle
Awards
Women's 200 Breastroke
Awards
Men's 200 Breaststroke
Awards + Break
Women's 800 Free Relay

End of Session

Final
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Final
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5:21 PM
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6:30 PM

6:39 PM
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7:20 PM
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8:16 PM

The W 800 Free Relay will be swum fastest to slowest, and awarded before
the start of Friday finals.
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